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Tehran Stock Exchange

No. Trade Value
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24 1 24.66

25 2 11.92

26 3 11.08

27 4 9.77

28 5 8.64

29 6 Diversified Industrials (Holdings) 7.88

30 7 Post and telecommunications 6.97

31 8 Cement, Lime & plaster 2.50

32 9 Motor Vehicles And Auto Parts 2.46

33 10 Technical & Engineering Services 2.19
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Motor Vehicles And Auto Parts

Investment Companies
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Refined Petroleum Products & Nuclear Fuel
Metal Ores Mining

Chemicals & By-products
Monetary intermediation
Basic Metals

No. of Trade

311,899

30
133

58.18
49.41

455

64,599

0
0

Oil and Gas Extraction and Related Services Except Surveying

Insurance & Pension funding Except Compulsory Social Security

Medical, Precision & Optical Instruments

Machinery & Equipment

Tanning and Dressing of Leather

Publishing, Printing & Reproduction of Media

18

Radio, TV & Communication Equipment

Total

Agriculture

Wood & By-products

Sugar & Byproducts

Paper & By-products

Textiles

Coal & Lignite Mining

531.91Monetary intermediation

Chemicals & By-products

Sector

(Mil $)Trading Data/Sector

Ceramic & Tiles

Fabricated Metal Products except Machinery & Equipments

Transportation and Storage

Electric Machinery & Apparatus

Real Estate And Construction

Pharmaceuticals

Food Products and Beverages except sugar

80.10
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Top 10 Sectors by Market Cap.  
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Tehran Stock Exchange

Oct.13 Dec-12

1 16.25 29.58

2 4.06 -2.60

3 4.16 11.86

4 2.51 0.20

5 14.24 2.57

6 27.20 36.70

7 25.59 26.13
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9 25.49 22.72
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17 9.77 22.79
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19 6.67 24.75
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22 12.92 51.57
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27 3.81 4.20

28 54.48 -33.74

29 6.52 -12.62

30 9.12 59.24

31 7.36 54.71

32 3.74 78.55

33 12.49 3.89

34 16.91 8.40

35 38.64 -7.07

36 73.69 45.34

Wood & By-products
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11 8 12 0.01
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200

110

107

53

24
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943
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733

46

9,137

3,416

244

16,070

0.84
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0.49

2.19

290

227

111

726
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681

420

408
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2,623

1,391

1,120

1.87

1.59

1.13

2.14

3,136

3,037

Agriculture

Oil and Gas Extraction and Related Services Except Surveying

Fabricated Metal Products except Machinery & Equipments

Other Non-metallic Mineral Products

Machinery & Equipment

Rubber & Plastic Products

Ceramic & Tiles

Sugar & Byproducts

Financial leasing

Medical, Precision & Optical Instruments

Paper & By-products

Radio, TV & Communication Equipment

Textiles

598

587

435

432

284

521

496

115

71

Chemicals & By-products

Monetary intermediation

Basic Metals

40,616

19,638

18,253

2,295

Computer & Related Activities

3,526

3,077

2,143

2,101

3,615 3,097

Electric Machinery & Apparatus

Real Estate And Construction 1,161

655

643

804

761

Insurance & Pension funding Except Compulsory Social Security

1,808

1,168

13,879
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Tanning and Dressing of Leather

Investment Companies

Pharmaceuticals

Market Cap (Mil USD)

Transportation and Storage

Food Products and Beverages except sugar
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Market Capitalization Trend 
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Tehran Stock Exchange
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Futures Market
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Monthly Trading ValueTrend 

 Monthly Avarage:  4018   Total:  48216 

FFA 
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